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No
128
96
136
63
95
66
42
144
60
20
44
103
48
143
45
39
19
88
10
114
121
69
126
79
25
78
11
61
135

84
31
47
106
127
23
72
22
109
105

Name

Jimmy Craig
Thomas Corrigan
Jordan Mcdonald
Nick Treitl

Julian Hood

Dale Grimshaw
John Whiteside
Duncan Anderson
Andrew Chew
Chris Barnes
Marcus Preedy
Andrew Stubbs
Andy Berry

Russ Clarke
Andy Preedy
Gary Pearse
Paul Hesketh
Carl Helliwell
Glen Goodwin
Adam Procter
Mark Sandamas
Joanthan Pye
Lee Edwards
Michael Toms
Richard Briscoe
Kieran Horrigan
John Roche
James Fent
Nathaniel Whitbread
Michael Chalfont
Chris Funnell
Aaron Hargreaves
Michael O'Donnell
Rob Hodginkson
Jon Hanson
David Naughton
Richard Lowther
Alex Braysford
Daniel Bolton
Chris Smedley

Pinhaw Moor

8 May 2015

Men's Race

Club

Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Trawden AC

Red Rose Road Runner
Barlick Fell Runners
Blackburn Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Rossendale Harriers
Blackburn Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Accrington Road Runners
Settle Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Blackburn Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors
U/A
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A
Clayton-le-Moors
U/A
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners

Cat
MSEN
MSEN
MU18
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MU18
M45
MSEN
MSEN
M40
M50
M50
MSEN
M50
MSEN
M45
MSEN
MSEN
M50
MSEN
M55
M55
MSEN
MSEN
M45
M45
MSEN
M40
MSEN
MSEN
M55
MSEN
M40
MSEN
M40

Time
32:37
33:22
33:34
33:40
33:58
34:00
34:26
34:35
35:04
35:09
35:14
35:25
35:29
36:14
36:32
36:38
36:52
36:55
37:01
37:21
37:27
37:31
37:37
38:03
38:06
38:09
38:17
38:19
38:23
38:38
38:43
38:50
38:59
39:21
39:27
39:33
39:38
39:41
39:42
39:52



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

90
83
93
29
21
37
134

102
30
55
15

104
67
87
24
51

101
80

110

112
64
68
115
17
74
77
91
73
111
54
94
56
32
141
122
130

26
129
89
16
27
13
137
62

Tony Thornton
Derek Walkden
Neil Alderman
Daniel Plant
Adrian Blackledge
Sean Clare
Andrew Braithwaite
Stephen Ainsworth
Peter Sagar
Andrew Corbishley
Jeffrey Pickup
David Moynihan
Stephen Radcliffe
Glen Whittaker
Michael Wrigley
Michael Alexander
Gary Balmer
David Howard
Dave Halliday

Neil Garnett

Mark Duerden
Andrew Carruthers
Tony Shepherd
Andy Quinn
Darren Rushton
Kieran Fletcher
Andrew Hollas
Stuart Hayton
David Cockell
Stephen White
Brian Hickey

John Thompson
David Ponton
Mark McConville
David Burnett
Martin Griffin

Jon Naylor

Jack Ingham
Danny Mills

Colin Smith
Steven Melling
Ken Livesey
Andrew Taylor
James Stead
Wayne Mclintosh
David Scott

Roger Haythornthwaite

Richard Treitl

Settle Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Rossendale Harriers
Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors
Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors
Hyndburn AC
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors
Hyndburn AC
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Trawden AC
Halesowen A.C.
Wharfedale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
U/A

Accrington Road Runners
Bowland

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
U/A

Wharfedale Harriers
Darwen Dashers
Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
York Postal Harriers
Trawden AC
Rossendale Harriers
Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors
U/A

Barlick Fell Runners

M40
M45
M50
MSEN
M40
M50
M40
M55
M55
M60
M60
M45
M40
M50
M40
MSEN
M45
M55
M40
M50
M50
M50
M50
M40
M45
MSEN
M45
M45
MSEN
M60
M50
M55
M40
M40
M50
M50
M50
MSEN
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M50
MSEN
M70
MSEN
M60

39:59
40:02
40:28
40:31
40:34
40:42
40:44
40:45
40:47
41:20
41:41
41:46
41:52
42:01
42:05
42:07
42:08
42:30
42:38
42:43
43:04
43:14
43:41
43:43
43:56
44:08
44:15
44:21
44:42
45:02
45:11
45:12
45:26
46:35
46:43
46:56
47:19
48:08
48:10
48:37
48:54
49:42
50:02
50:12
50:27
50:36
50:47
51:02



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

65

75
38

132
49
52

James Buxton
Andrew Biddle
Robert John Whipp
Ron Chappell
Stuart Barker
Philip Naylor

Gary Bailey

Brian Baistow

Trawden AC

West Pennine Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors

U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

MSEN
M60
M40
M65
M45
MSEN
MSEN
M65

51:05
52:12
53:21
54:41
59:10
59:28
1:05:53
1:09:26
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